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Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi

Ordinato per num pilota

Num. Pos.  Pilota
13 27 SFORACCHI Fabrizio
39 14 CORRA' Leopoldo
46 17 MENGOZZI Enzo
63 9 MARESCALCHI Massimo
64 29 NEGRO Walter V.
82 4 ORBATI Alessandro
83 32 MAZZAMUTO Franco
87 2 SOLDA' Alessio
99 23 FANTICINI Giuliano
101 11 KEKKIN 0
164 25 CERADINI Marco M.
181 13 BANDINI Daniele
194 16 ZANZANI Gianluca
214 12 LANCIA MUSAZZI Emanuele
240 10 FURIGO Roberto
283 18 ZUCCARO Pasquale
293 15 DI GIUSTO Pierluigi
334 3 CHIAPPA Valter
339 24 VOLPE Mario
350 8 CAROSI Emanuele
357 22 MAZZAFERRO Domenico
378 7 ALUNNO Andrea
413 20 DALLARI Giordano A.
432 1 SAGLIMBENI Massimo
515 28 CORNACCHIA Matteo
550 31 PETRICCI Elio
564 26 DROGHIERI Mauro
665 21 FIORENTINO Gennaro
672 5 CIRIGLIANO Giuseppe
686 19 PUPILLI Silvio N.
713 6 GIOVANELLI Giuliano
801 30 ZERONI Massimo
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CAMPIONATO
ITALIANO

MOTOCROSS
EPOCA

20249

CD1D2-Garal

Elenco partenti (32)
Motoclub

Albinea
Cervellin
Bonanni
Ravenna
Bellinzago

AM Aretina
Rosignano
Chimax Lonigo
Fornovo
Mirano
Sandra
Migliori Sm Action
Ravenna
Yashica

Cairatese

Amm Smc Uisp Carpi

Tagliamento

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Pedemontano
Scintilla

Porta Nuova

E Baglioni
Mariano Comense
Porta Nuova
Ravenna

E Baglioni

Motors Club Panicale

DTO Racing

Giacinto Cerviere

Sarnano Mx Racing

Castellarano
AM Aretina

Tot. Partenti: 32

Esposto ore: 08:55
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Montevarchi, domenica 21 aprile 2024
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Transp .
25119
25133
21246
25231
21192
25125
25232
21227
25247
21239
25142
21217
25229
21210
21200
21209
21187
21190
25120
25265
25162
25258
21189
25159
25148
25152
25252
25234
25249
21243
25126
21206
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